
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

OPEN THURSDAYS ONLY 

September  – May  
(school holidays excluded) 

TIME LAST REGISTRATION 

3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM 

DATE TIME  LAST REGISTRATION 
Fecha 
Дата 

日期 

Ngày 
Hnub tim 

خیرات  

Hora 
Время 

時間 

Thời gian 
  Sijhawm 

تقو  

Última registración 
Последняя регистрация 
!"#$%&' 

Giờ ghi tên trễ nhất 
Kev Sau Npe Kawg  

مان تبث نیرخآ  

Monday 8/5/2024 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM 12:00 PM (or until full) 

Tuesday 8/6/2024 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Wednesday 8/7/2024 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM 12:00 PM (or until full) 

Thursday 8/8/2024 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Monday 8/12/2024 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Tuesday 8/13/2024 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Wednesday 8/14/2024 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Thursday 8/15/2024 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Monday 8/19/2024 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM 12:00 PM (or until full) 

Tuesday 8/20/2023 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Thursday 8/22/2024 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Tuesday 8/27/2024 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Thursday 8/29/2024 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:30 PM (or until full) 

Eligibility Requirements 
The SCUSD Free Immunization Clinic may administer vaccines 

to students who meet all of the following conditions: 
 

1. Are entering or currently attend Early Kindergarten - 
12th grade at an SCUSD school  

2. Are under 19 years old  
3. Have Medi-Cal, or no insurance, or are Native American 

or Native Alaskan 
 

What You Need to Bring 
• All immunization records for the student 
• Parent/Guardian must be present  
 

2024-2025 SCUSD Free Immunization Clinics 
 District Enrollment Center – Room 4 (5601 47th Avenue) 
 

Vaccines are available on a first come, first serve basis.  
Your wait time will depend on the number of students 

ahead of you. 
 

 For more information, contact Health Services at 643-9412 
 

SCUSD  
Immunization Clinic 

 

Horario De Verano 
Летнее расписание 
()#&'* 

Summer 

Schedule 

Kế Hoạch Mùa Hè 
Cov Sijhawm Qhib rau Thaum Caij Ntuj Sov 

ناتسOات تاقوا مHسقت  
 


